WENDREGZHICZL S joint

CTG)CTC
SIZE| No

L
<

.y’

vE  BHE

ZHWE FTxBEHXvF(AZ20)
2 Ou 2w b

& xR

FHUIE BRBIHAvF(IZ20)

&

JS € 8350
B OCM (IS 584042) HKK
Bk, #AiEE JOINT

W/g
HEH

28
19/16
135

50

24

35
33
37

25722

- 188

70

30 38 50
39 44 45
40 49 61

43 53 66

31/28 39/36 51/42 54 54/63 75/70 82 92104

236 318 378
100 140 200

50-5 63 76 83 101
54 5 & 55 40
62 715 %0 95 120
66 & g7 103 127

476 476 596 746 @ 94.0
230 320 520 500 1050

FILM NAME A901-20020571 Auto CAD
oy | BG/BC
,’f;@ﬁgg BoLH>a >N IE Tokano




